FINANCIAL IMPACT OF BID ACCEPTANCE

BID FOR: County Road 894

PROP. NO. R078000018701
PROPOSED BID: $7,500.00

CAUSE NO: 366-02954-2013

TAXES DUE JURISDICTIONS

Princeton ISD $4,267.34
College District $243.43
Collin County $678.94
Total Taxes $5,189.71
Bid Amount:

Less: Health & Safety Liens, post sale

Publication Fees

Ad Litem Fees

Court Costs due District Clerk
Sheriff Levy/Execution

Misc. Fees due PBFCM
Sheriffs Deed Fee

Amount left to apply to taxes

Princeton ISD
College District
Collin County

TAXES EXTINGUISHED BY PRINCETON ISD
TAXES EXTINGUISHED BY COLLEGE DISTRICT
TAXES EXTINGUISHED BY COLLIN COUNTY

Adjudged Value $10,000
Current Appraised Value $10,000
Struck off since 4/2015

RATIO
82.23%
4.69%
13.08%

100.00%

$7,500.00
$0.00
($320.25)
($1,500.00)
($694.00)
($104.38)
$0.00
($25.00)

$4,856.37

$3,993.24
$227.79
$635.33

($274.10)
($15.64)
($43.61)



