## FINANCIAL IMPACT OF BID ACCEPTANCE

**BID FOR:** 

**County Road 894** 

PROP. NO.

R078000018701

PROPOSED BID:

\$7,500.00

**CAUSE NO:** 

366-02954-2013

TAXES DUE JURISDICTIONS		RATIO
Princeton ISD	\$4,267.34	82.23%
College District	\$243.43	4.69%
Collin County	\$678.94	13.08%
Total Taxes	\$5,189.71	100.00%
Bid Amount:		\$7,500.00
Less:	Health & Safety Liens, post sale	\$0.00
	Publication Fees	(\$320.25)
	Ad Litem Fees	(\$1,500.00)
	Court Costs due District Clerk	(\$694.00)
	Sheriff Levy/Execution	(\$104.38)
	Misc. Fees due PBFCM	\$0.00
	Sheriffs Deed Fee	(\$25.00)
Amount left to apply to taxes		\$4,856.37
Princeton ISD		\$3,993.24
College District		\$227.79
Collin County		\$635.33
TAXES EXTINGUISHED BY PRINCETON ISD		(\$274.10)
TAXES EXTINGUISHE	(\$15.64)	
TAXES EXTINGUISHE	(\$43.61)	

Adjudged Value \$10,000 Current Appraised Value \$10,000 Struck off since 4/2015